Ratinglistan 1 september 2000

NRRRRRRERRR
Cowm~NoUMwWNE

WRNNRNNNNNN
CoOxxNohrwhEF

B wwwwwwww
CoOxNG~LNE

AR BDMAMAANANNAN
CoOooNo~LNE

=
Cow~NourwNE

Rikard Winsnes
Lars-Ake Schneider
Karl Johan Moberg
Ove Kinnmark

Claes-Goran Olausson

Johan Hultin
Arvid Wikner
Bjorn Andersson
Anders Backlund
Mats Eriksson

Gustaf Trolle
Hans Nordman
Anders Ebenfelt
Joel Akesson
Lennart Liljedahl
Jorgen Dircks
Mats Welin

Bojko Cankulovski
Terry Feiff

Yngve Aspstrom

Mattias Lundstrom
Rikard Edgren
Goran Andersson
David Fendrich
Niklas Engsner
Kaj Andersson
Joachim Bergré
Jonas Olsson
Stefan Rilberg
Ragnar Uhlin

Lars Bergstrom
Daniel Malmgren
Susanne Hansson
Stefan Lisander
Carl Johan Nilsson
Mikael Johansson
Sdren Svensson
Jan Moller

Ove Alfredsson
Susanne Ericsson

Hans Brodén
Lennart Jacobsson
Alben Milev

Pal Sjoberg

Peter Bertelsen
Lennart Hansson
Daniel Gunlycke
Hans Lindahl

Olle Alfredsson
Sami Olsson

2544
2409
2370
2369
2328
2324
2312
2283
2278
2274

2240
2239
2238
2236
2232
2214
2210
2200
2150
2117

2103
2096
2094
2091
2087
2074
2052
2048
2040
2023

2016
2002
2001
1997
1969
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1954
1953
1933
1915

1887
1868
1858
1858
1844
1842
1837
1825
1817
1816
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69.
70.
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77.
78.
79.
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82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

UlIf Wesslén
Lennart Rydholm
Sven Degerfeldt
Veronica Breen
Martin Norback
Kurt Méllmark
Robert Maglic
Jan Herrman
Kjell Zackrisson
Lennart Cardell

Vincent Andréasson
Rickard Dave
Kristoffer Bask
Krister Berg

Tor Johansson
Asbjorn Nejman
Markus Frisk

Axel Bark

Hans-Ake Rundberg
Ata Kanani

Johan Dahlquist
Mats Dehlin

Lars Borgstrom
Gunnar Pihl

Said Outgajjouft
Allan Lennerstad
Martin Krantz
Stefan Klang
Sebastian Nemeth
Rune Berggren

Michael Géransson
Oliver Murgéardh
Bjorn Brantang
Jonas Ahlqvist
Robert Tisell

Tord Olsson
Hékan Olsén
Martin Oxelqgvist
Maria Karlsson
Hugo Florin

Andreas Funksjo
Jan Lundkvist
Robin Lindholm
Sigfrid Almgren
Victor Nithander
Sven Wikner
Svante Norlander
Martin Emander
Henrik Andersson
Kjell Bergstrom

1814
1808
1802
1800
1793
1793
1780
1773
1772
1772

1769
1768
1758
1756
1748
1744
1740
1739
1735
1726

1726
1724
1711
1704
1704
1703
1702
1696
1694
1686

1680
1676
1675
1664
1655
1636
1633
1632
1626
1624

1621
1621
1607
1603
1597
1591
1580
1579
1576
1575
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144,
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146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Jorgen Arbman
Karl-Erik Aberg
Tomas Sakinis
Jesper Mossberg
Gustav Fhager
Johan Lennartsson
Eddy Henningsson
Sven Amundsson
Tommy Hagberg
Olav Rue

Ola Lundkvist

Lijin Yang
Andreas Skaugrud
Bo Hegg

Michael Gurebo
Kosmas Kosmidis
Sophie Davidson
Olle Lindell

Johan Lonnroth
Robert Jorn

Rauan Sagit

Kaj Ivanovic
Bo-Kenneth Back
Gili Zukovsky
Carl-Christian Thiel
Hakan Warston
Sabine Hansson
Lars-Erik Hellgren
Kristoffer Dahlback
Julia Almer

Anita Skejic

Tor Karlsson
Fredrik Andersson
Mattias Bengtsson
Ellinor Karlsson
Kjell Holmstrand

Bo Ohlsson

Elmer Eliasson
Vidmantas Jakstaitis
Erik Karlsson

Per Goransson
Claes R. Nilsheden
Per Hellgren
Tommy Svensson
Torgny Kjellstrom
Martin Bjureblad
Elisabet Sjokvist
Nikola Sarcevic
Anders Gotborg
Anders Ogren

1570
1569
1566
1563
1550
1550
1543
1542
1521
1506

1500
1496
1480
1476
1474
1462
1445
1438
1436
1436

1428
1418
1411
1409
1401
1391
1387
1384
1383
1380

1374
1373
1371
1370
1363
1344
1334
1328
1312
1302

1278
1270
1269
1260
1250
1243
1237
1224
1214
1200

151.
152.
153.

154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.

181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.

Robert Belas

Isak Michaélsson
Andreas Samuelsson
Ottgard

Yannick Delmart
Sven-Goran Eriksson
Branko Sarcevic
Anders Klint

Jan Hakansson
Djami Ferdous
Stig Lifvendahl

Sebastian Germ-Ackerson
Carl Gustav Ekman
Hans Fredriksson
Martin Ogren

Ragna Lofgren

Erik Godtman-Kling
Simon Floer

Karl Malbert

Johan Dahlback

Claes Lofgren

Rasmus Hemph
Sture Johansson
Johan Schubert
Constantin Bogdanffy
Mats Jalakas

Hugo Loéfgren
Samuel Michaélsson
Tim Kornhammar
Edmundo Jacobsson
Juhani Reinikainen

Olle Gustavsson

Niklas Eklund

Johan Granholm

Mikael Karlsson

Niklas Kleveros

David Lidberg

Tobias Ekstrom
Alexander Germ-Ackerson
Per-Axel Persson
Marcello Messina

Fredrik Thorin
Stefan Kornhammar
Gottfrid Schad

Gun Branténg
Fredrik Edeland
Noa Torstensson
Jonas Olsson
Yngve Karlsson
Tommy Saari

1200
1174
1160

1160
1150
1150
1148
1138
1137
1137

1124
1120
1118
1117
1112
1110
1110
1110
1100
1100

1100
1100
1100
1100
1096
1090
1072
1063
1059
1051

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1048
1047
1041
1039

1027
1016
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
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200. Karl Hultén 1001
201. Jonatan Arvidsson 1001
202.  Ove Nilsson 1001
203. Claes Brauer 1001
204.  David Svirins 1001
205. Ronny Larsson 1001
206. Patrik Marklund 1001

207.  LenaLindberg 1001



